
Russellville Indians Golf 2025 Schedule

Day Date Opponent (Level) Location Time  Bus 
Thursday Mar. 27 Iberia (JV/V) Eugene - Redfield Golf Course 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Tuesday Apr. 1 Versailles Quad (JV/V) Versailles - Rolling Hills Golf Course 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Wednesday Apr. 2 Russellville Tournament (V) Eugene - Redfield Golf Course 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
Thursday Apr. 3 Centralia Quad (JV/V) Centralia - Centralia Golf Course 4:00 PM 1:45 PM
Wednesday Apr. 9 Versailles Invitational (V) Versailles - Rolling Hills Golf Course 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
Monday Apr. 14 New Bloomfield Invitational (V) New Bloomfield - Meadow Lake CC 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
Wednesday Apr. 16 Southern Boone Tournament (V) Hartsburg - Eagle Knoll Golf Course 9:00 AM 7:00 AM
Tuesday Apr. 22 Harrisburg Tri (V/JV) Columbia - LA Nickel Golf Course 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
Wednesday Apr. 23 CS 8 Conference Tournament (V) Eugene - Redfield Golf Course 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
Tuesday Apr. 29 Calvary Lutheran Tournament (V) Jefferson City - Oak Hills Golf Course 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
Wednesday Apr. 30 Eugene Quad (JV/V) Eugene - Redfield Golf Course 4:00 PM 2:45 PM
Monday May 12 District Tournament (V) TBA TBA TBA
Mon.-Tue. May 19-20 State Tournament (V) New Bloomfield - Meadow Lake CC TBA TBA


